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FEDERAL WAY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION 

2019-20 ADVOCACY TEAM MEMBERS 

 

James Brown    253-945-5649   jbrown@federalwayea.org 
Thomas Jefferson High School     jbrown@fwps.org 
 
Dacca Michaelis   253-945-5267   dmichaelis@federalwayea.org  
Decatur High School       damichae@fwps.org  
 
Kelli Alexander   253-945-2737   kalexander@federalwayea.org  
Green Gables Elementary      kalexand@fwps.org  
 
Piper Marker    253-945-3101   pmarker@federalwayea.org  
Mark Twain Elementary      pmarker@fwps.org  
 
Mary Beth McCrummen  253-945-4839   mmcrummen@federalwayea.org  
Lakota Middle School       mmcrumm@fwps.org  
 
Lauren Sealey    253-945-4833   lsealey@federalwayea.org   
Lakota Middle School       lsealey@fwps.org  
 
Stephen Sealey   253-945-4832   ssealey@federalwayea.org   
Lakota Middle School       ssealey@fwps.org  
 
 
 
Chuck Hurt, UniServ Director 
 
Debbie Bickert, UniServ Director 
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